
-1-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jumpers - Regular/Veteran

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jumpers
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 119 yds  SCT: 49 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20032    37701-01            D. Breeden    29.72     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Sora      

Distance: 119 yds  SCT: 54 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8013    23953-02            S. Warme      43.43     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Kirby     
       8008    21739-02            B. Rogers     44.32     0     0    2    0    0    10    2                        Harper ...

Distance: 119 yds  SCT: 44 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16032    37822-01            A. Taylor     22.38     0     1    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Sister    
      16043    10331-05            A. Reynolds   26.92     0     0    1    0    0    5     2Q                        Sula      
      16041    36894-01            A. Schaefer   39.67     0     0    1    0    1    20    3                        Gauge     

Distance: 119 yds  SCT: 49 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12013    20892-03            B. Bowden     28.50     0     0    2    0    1    25    1                        Bandit    



-2-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jumpers - Enthusiast

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jumpers
Enthusiast

Distance: 119 yds  SCT: 54 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20034 T  27916-03            C. Bye        28.34     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Ada Bell  

Distance: 119 yds  SCT: 54 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16003 T  03798-06            D. Rodden     40.86     0     0    2    0    4    70    1                        Elijah    



-3-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jumpers - Specialist

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jumpers
Specialist

Distance: 119 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 1 Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12021 S  06524-04            M. Hewitt     27.53     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Legend    



-4-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jumpers - Regular/Veteran

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jumpers
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16042    26726-03            B. Bornhoeft  25.87     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Vinnie    

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 54 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20025    03882-05            J. Poole      44.81     0     0    1    0    1    20    1                        Wrangler  

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 54 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16014 V  29295-02            J. Krause     28.15     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Roy       
      16039    06125-05            K. Radford    29.69     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Myg       
      16021    10331-04            J. Reynolds   33.78     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Ruby      
      16038    04742-07            L. Sprague    36.17     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        Tuvok     
      16033    29295-03            J. Krause     37.39     0     0    1    0    0    5                              Jed       
      16040    26462-02            W. Sweet      40.85     0     0    1    0    0    5                              Naia      

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12025 V  12905-02            N. Schmidt    26.02     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lexi      
      12015    19519-02            R. McGovern   35.32     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Sherlock  
      12012    37915-01            S. Stachowski 35.77     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Lumi      
      12007    32734-01            P. Linehan    43.16     0     1    0    0    0    5     4Q                        Jonny     
      12016    06125-04            K. Radford    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Nebbie    

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8009    31801-01            B. Schreier   41.67     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Moogie    
       8004 V  04642-04            S. Reinolt    49.23     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Laser     
       8014    35765-01            B. Jaeger     30.20     0     0    1    0    0    5     3                        Willie    
       8012    33689-01            J. Regenschei 65.14     6     0    2    0    0    16    4                        Henry     
       8006 H  17705-04            C. Johnson    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Karol Volk

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 54 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20021    09694-04            L. Larson     24.96     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kadunce   



-5-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jumpers - Regular/Veteran

      20030    29391-02            M. Kelly      31.26     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Zip       
      20011 V  28182-01            C. Lee        33.86     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Riley     
      20018 V  27916-02            C. Bye        31.68     0     0    1    0    0    5     4                        Hannah Zo 
      20020    22459-04            C. Diaz       31.42     0     0    2    0    0    10                             Pivot     
      20028    11973-05            S. Kvale      32.56     0     0    2    0    1    25                             Ben       

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 54 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16035    23195-02            J. Sorum      23.88     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Revel     
      16025    12905-03            N. Schmidt    25.02     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Rip       
      16037    24676-04            T. Keinz      29.94     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Pie       
      16030    22459-05            C. Diaz       34.71     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        Nimble    
      16015 V  07465-05            J. Petro      28.68     0     0    1    0    0    5                              Izzy      
      16029    08580-04            C. Herreid    38.85     0     0    1    0    0    5                              Archie    
      16020    26726-02            C. Bornhoeft  39.04     0     0    0    1    0    5                              Caper     
      16005 V  11973-04            S. Kvale      34.39     0     0    2    0    0    10                             Echo      
      16001 V  27149-03            S. Stulken    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Apollo    

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12017    16909-02            K. Otis       27.79     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Smuggler  
      12004    17181-03            T. Weisz      30.86     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Jasper    
      12005    24676-03            T. Keinz      34.19     0     0    1    0    0    5     3                        Aurora    
      12006    17045-03            M. Stall      36.79     0     1    0    0    0    5     4                        Spanky    

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8011    32139-01            J. Maes       32.74     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Dottie    
       8007    33083-01            J. Slaughter  33.09     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Maggie    

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       4002    23526-04            J. Oulman     35.83     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Daisy     



-6-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jumpers - Enthusiast

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jumpers
Enthusiast

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20016 T  23526-05            J. Oulman     45.83     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Eli       

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16011 T  36664-01            P. Erickson   39.86     0     1    2    0    0    15    1                        Lukka     

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20019 T  04592-04            G. Abraham    31.00     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Wren      
      20008 T  12285-04            K. Wasser     33.21     0     1    0    0    0    5     2Q                        Silas     
      20009 T  21426-04            F. McCaleb    49.89     0     2    2    0    0    20    3                        Trace     

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16009 T  34591-01            A. Meyer      29.43     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Peewee    
      16017 T  33412-01            K. Anderson   32.26     0     0    1    0    0    5     2                        Cooper    

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12028 T  23526-03            J. Oulman     37.34     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Cami      
      12023 T  04642-05            S. Reinolt    43.76     0     1    2    0    0    15    2                        Starion   

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20006 T  04592-05            G. Abraham    32.80     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Wyatt     

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16016 T  32406-01            M. Horner     30.30     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Romeo     
      16018 T  26891-02            A. Guenther   39.67     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Gabby     



-7-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jumpers - Specialist

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jumpers
Specialist

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level 3 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20003 S  30615-01            A. Gasiorowsk 40.23     0     0    3    0    2    45    1                        Milo      

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level 3 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16044 S  12285-03            K. Wasser     27.26     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Smirk     

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20004 S  29226-02            A. Flipp      27.04     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Audrey    
      20005 S  26462-01            W. Sweet      34.04     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Yoshi     

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8005 S  06763-03            D. Vogel      30.96     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lily      
       8001 S  08703-03            A. Schepper   51.41     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Josie     

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level 5 Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12019 S  06763-02            D. Vogel      62.74     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rosie     

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20002 S  10331-03            A. Reynolds   33.71     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Nike      

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16048 S  26486-01            D. Elder      28.31     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Graycie   

Distance: 146 yds  SCT: 64 secs Level C Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12020 S  24676-02            T. Keinz      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Capri     



-8-Friday, December 5, 2025 Snooker - Regular/Veteran

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Snooker
Regular/Veteran

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      20032    37701-01            D. Breeden    NT                       0                                  Sora      

SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

       8013    23953-02            S. Warme      40.95   1+7  1+6  1+3    0        19      1                        Kirby     
       8008    21739-02            B. Rogers     NT                       0                                  Harper ...

SCT: 45 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      16032    37822-01            A. Taylor     35.51   1+7  1+6  1+2   27        45      1Q                        Sister    
      16041    36894-01            A. Schaefer   NT                       0                                  Gauge     

SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      12013    20892-03            B. Bowden     NT                       0                                  Bandit    



-9-Friday, December 5, 2025 Snooker - Enthusiast

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Snooker
Enthusiast

SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      16003 T  03798-06            D. Rodden     61.40   1+2  1+2  1+3   14        24      1                        Elijah    



-10-Friday, December 5, 2025 Snooker - Specialist

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Snooker
Specialist

SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      12021 S  06524-04            M. Hewitt     35.39   1+2  1+6  1+7    2        20      1                        Legend    



-11-Friday, December 5, 2025 Snooker - Regular/Veteran

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Snooker
Regular/Veteran

SCT: 45 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      16042    26726-03            B. Bornhoeft  43.09   1+7  1+3  1+3   27        43      1Q                        Vinnie    
      16033    29295-03            J. Krause     30.63   1+2  1+2  1+2   27        36      2Q                        Jed       

SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      12012    37915-01            S. Stachowski 54.81   1+3  1+3  1+3   20        32      1Q                        Lumi      

SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

       8009    31801-01            B. Schreier   49.93   1+2  1+4  1+3   27        39      1Q                        Moogie    

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      20025    03882-05            J. Poole      34.55   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      1Q                        Wrangler  
      20029    03881-05            J. Schwietz   14.86   1+2  1+6  1+0    0        11      2                        Teach     
      20020    22459-04            C. Diaz       18.38   1+0              0        1       3                        Pivot     

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      16014 V  29295-02            J. Krause     32.68   1+7  1+7  1+3   27        47      1Q                        Roy       
      16039    06125-05            K. Radford    29.45   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      2Q                        Myg       
      16040    26462-02            W. Sweet      12.97   1+2  1+6  1+7    0        18      3                        Naia      
      16038    04742-07            L. Sprague    38.70   1+2  1+3  1+3    5        16      4                        Tuvok     
      16021    10331-04            J. Reynolds   15.78   1+2  1+4         0        8                                Ruby      

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      12016    06125-04            K. Radford    32.78   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      1Q                        Nebbie    
      12015    19519-02            R. McGovern   35.98   1+2  1+6  1+3    2        16      2                        Sherlock  
      12007    32734-01            P. Linehan    NT                       0                                  Jonny     



-12-Friday, December 5, 2025 Snooker - Regular/Veteran

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

       8004 V  04642-04            S. Reinolt    50.96   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      1Q                        Laser     
       8012    33689-01            J. Regenschei 61.51   1+2  1+4  1+3    9        21      2                        Henry     
       8014    35765-01            B. Jaeger     19.85   1+7              0        8       3                        Willie    
       8006 H  17705-04            C. Johnson    24.34   1+2  1+0         0        4       4                        Karol Volk

SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      20018 V  27916-02            C. Bye        27.71   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      1Q                        Hannah Zo 
      20028    11973-05            S. Kvale      9.80    1+7              0        8       2                        Ben       
      20021    09694-04            L. Larson     NT                       0                                  Kadunce   
      20030    29391-02            M. Kelly      NT                       0                                  Zip       

SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      16025    12905-03            N. Schmidt    37.96   1+7  1+7  1+7   27        51      1Q                        Rip       
      16035    23195-02            J. Sorum      33.71   1+7  1+7  1+3   27        47      2Q                        Revel     
      16030    22459-05            C. Diaz       41.89   1+3  1+7  1+7   27        47      3Q                        Nimble    
      16015 V  07465-05            J. Petro      37.50   1+2  1+7  1+7   27        46      4Q                        Izzy      
      16020    26726-02            C. Bornhoeft  51.03   1+7  1+7  1+7   14        38       Q                        Caper     
      16037    24676-04            T. Keinz      34.44   1+2  1+2  1+3   27        37       Q                        Pie       
      16001 V  27149-03            S. Stulken    28.34   1+7  1+7  1+0    0        17                               Apollo    
      16029    08580-04            C. Herreid    23.35   1+3  1+3         0        8                                Archie    

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      12017    16909-02            K. Otis       29.54   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      1Q                        Smuggler  
      12004    17181-03            T. Weisz      34.61   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      2Q                        Jasper    
      12005    24676-03            T. Keinz      31.50   1+2  1+2  1+2   27        36      3Q                        Aurora    
      12006    17045-03            M. Stall      45.66   1+2  1+6  1+7    5        23      4                        Spanky    

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

       8007    33083-01            J. Slaughter  42.43   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      1Q                        Maggie    
       8011    32139-01            J. Maes       34.88   1+2  1+4  1+3   27        39      2Q                        Dottie    

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

       4002    23526-04            J. Oulman     45.08   1+2  1+6  1+3   20        34      1Q                        Daisy     



-13-Friday, December 5, 2025 Snooker - Enthusiast

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Snooker
Enthusiast

SCT: 45 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      20016 T  23526-05            J. Oulman     40.34   1+2  1+6  1+0    0        11      1                        Eli       

SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      16011 T  36664-01            P. Erickson   43.80   1+7  1+7  1+4   27        48      1Q                        Lukka     

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      20019 T  04592-04            G. Abraham    32.73   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      1Q                        Wren      
      20008 T  12285-04            K. Wasser     33.45   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      2Q                        Silas     
      20009 T  21426-04            F. McCaleb    26.97   1+7  1+7  1+0    0        17      3                        Trace     

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      16017 T  33412-01            K. Anderson   39.78   1+2  1+4  1+2   27        38      1Q                        Cooper    
      16012 T  33423-01            A. Porter     59.63   1+7  1+6  1+4    2        22      2                        Bayberry  
      16009 T  34591-01            A. Meyer      NT                       0                                  Peewee    

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      12028 T  23526-03            J. Oulman     39.52   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      1Q                        Cami      
      12023 T  04642-05            S. Reinolt    14.32   1+7              0        8       2                        Starion   

SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      20006 T  04592-05            G. Abraham    55.46   1+7  1+7  1+3    2        22      1                        Wyatt     

SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      16016 T  32406-01            M. Horner     44.43   1+7  1+7  1+3   27        47      1Q                        Romeo     
      16018 T  26891-02            A. Guenther   43.36   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      2Q                        Gabby     



-14-Friday, December 5, 2025 Snooker - Specialist

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Snooker
Specialist

SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      20004 S  29226-02            A. Flipp      14.99   1+3              0        4       1                        Audrey    

SCT: 50 secs Level 3 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      16044 S  12285-03            K. Wasser     31.39   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      1Q                        Smirk     

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      20005 S  26462-01            W. Sweet      32.27   1+2  1+6  1+7   27        45      1Q                        Yoshi     

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

       8005 S  06763-03            D. Vogel      38.12   1+2  1+2  1+4   27        38      1Q                        Lily      
       8001 S  08703-03            A. Schepper   45.52   1+2  1+2  1+0    0        7       2                        Josie     

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      12019 S  06763-02            D. Vogel      59.52   1+2  1+2  1+4   14        25      1                        Rosie     
      12018 S  04642-03            S. Reinolt    31.55   1+7              0        8       2                        Mirage    

SCT: 50 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      20002 S  10331-03            A. Reynolds   35.70   1+2  1+6  1+3   27        41      1Q                        Nike      

SCT: 50 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      16048 S  26486-01            D. Elder      33.28   1+7  1+7  1+3   27        47      1Q                        Graycie   
      16046 S  07465-04            J. Petro      46.33   1+2  1+7  1+7   27        46      2Q                        Dora      



-15-Friday, December 5, 2025 Snooker - Specialist

SCT: 50 secs Level C Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1  RC2  RC3  Cls       Score

      12020 S  24676-02            T. Keinz      50.24   1+2  1+2  1+2   27        36      1Q                        Capri     



-16-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jackpot - Regular/Veteran

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jackpot
Regular/Veteran

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16040    26462-02            W. Sweet      41.51    7    5    2    1   20  Y   59    1Q                        Naia      
      16033    29295-03            J. Krause     40.02    9    3    2    1   20  Y   55    2Q                        Jed       
      16014 V  29295-02            J. Krause     41.24    8    3    2    1   20  Y   54    3Q                        Roy       
      16039    06125-05            K. Radford    43.04    5    4    2    1   20  Y   54    4Q                        Myg       
      16021    10331-04            J. Reynolds   40.91    4    6    1    0    6      33                             Ruby      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12025 V  12905-02            N. Schmidt    45.54    5    5    2    1   20  Y   57    1Q                        Lexi      
      12016    06125-04            K. Radford    51.99    6    4    2    1   20  Y   55    2Q                        Nebbie    
      12015    19519-02            R. McGovern   46.69    3    5    1    1   20  Y   50    3Q                        Sherlock  
      12007    32734-01            P. Linehan    66.16    6    3    1    1    2      29    4                        Jonny     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8006 H  17705-04            C. Johnson    59.07    2    2    1    1   20  Y   40    1                        Karol Volk
       8004 V  04642-04            S. Reinolt    65.73    2    6    1    1    6      38    2                        Laser     
       8012    33689-01            J. Regenschei NT       0    0    0    0                                     Henry     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20020    22459-04            C. Diaz       40.80    2    8    2    1   20  Y   63    1Q                        Pivot     
      20030    29391-02            M. Kelly      42.04    6    6    1    1   20  Y   56    2Q                        Zip       
      20021    09694-04            L. Larson     38.43    6    4    2    1   20  Y   55    3Q                        Kadunce   
      20011 V  28182-01            C. Lee        48.09    5    4    2    1   20  Y   54    4Q                        Riley     
      20028    11973-05            S. Kvale      50.84    5    4    2    1   20  Y   54     Q                        Ben       
      20018 V  27916-02            C. Bye        40.33    7    3    2    1   20  Y   53     Q                        Hannah Zo 

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16035    23195-02            J. Sorum      37.82    8    5    1    1   20  Y   55    1Q                        Revel     
      16005 V  11973-04            S. Kvale      39.55    6    4    2    1   20  Y   55    2Q                        Echo      
      16015 V  07465-05            J. Petro      48.00    5    6    1    1   20  Y   55    3Q                        Izzy      
      16025    12905-03            N. Schmidt    42.13    5    4    2    1   20  Y   54    4Q                        Rip       
      16020    26726-02            C. Bornhoeft  39.96    6    5    1    1   20  Y   53     Q                        Caper     



-17-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jackpot - Regular/Veteran

      16037    24676-04            T. Keinz      41.30    6    3    2    1   20  Y   52     Q                        Pie       
      16030    22459-05            C. Diaz       43.74    5    5    1    1   20  Y   52     Q                        Nimble    
      16001 V  27149-03            S. Stulken    42.10    5    5    2    0   20  Y   50     Q                        Apollo    
      16029    08580-04            C. Herreid    51.57    5    4    2    1    2      36                             Archie    
      16007 V  26726-01            B. Bornhoeft  48.68    5    3    1    1           26                             Skyler    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12017    16909-02            K. Otis       43.72    8    5    2    1   20  Y   60    1Q                        Smuggler  
      12004    17181-03            T. Weisz      47.81    7    5    2    1   20  Y   59    2Q                        Jasper    
      12006    17045-03            M. Stall      50.65    3    4    2    1   20  Y   52    3Q                        Spanky    
      12005    24676-03            T. Keinz      59.96    6    7    2    0    6      43    4                        Aurora    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8011    32139-01            J. Maes       66.81    6    3    1    1    6      33    1                        Dottie    
       8007    33083-01            J. Slaughter  64.01    4    3    2    1    2      32    2                        Maggie    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       4002    23526-04            J. Oulman     NT       0    0    0    0                                     Daisy     



-18-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jackpot - Enthusiast

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jackpot
Enthusiast

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20019 T  04592-04            G. Abraham    45.04    5    4    2    1   20  Y   54    1Q                        Wren      
      20008 T  12285-04            K. Wasser     57.41    5    4    2    1   12      46    2                        Silas     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16009 T  34591-01            A. Meyer      49.04    6    4    1    0   20  Y   43    1Q                        Peewee    
      16017 T  33412-01            K. Anderson   70.05    4    5    1    0    2      26    2                        Cooper    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12023 T  04642-05            S. Reinolt    58.81    4    6    1    1    2      36    1                        Starion   
      12028 T  23526-03            J. Oulman     53.50    2    6    0    0    2      22    2                        Cami      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20006 T  04592-05            G. Abraham    42.74    2    4    1    1   20  Y   46    1Q                        Wyatt     
      20009 T  21426-04            F. McCaleb    40.22    5    8    0    1    6      42    2                        Trace     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16018 T  26891-02            A. Guenther   47.66    4    5    1    1   20  Y   51    1Q                        Gabby     
      16016 T  32406-01            M. Horner     59.25    7    5    1    1    6      40    2                        Romeo     
      16012 T  33423-01            A. Porter     49.96    3    2    1    1           21    3                        Bayberry  



-19-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jackpot - Specialist

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jackpot
Specialist

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20005 S  26462-01            W. Sweet      46.58    6    5    2    1   20  Y   58    1Q                        Yoshi     
      20004 S  29226-02            A. Flipp      46.65    6    4    2    1   12      47    2                        Audrey    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8005 S  06763-03            D. Vogel      52.27    7    3    2    1   20  Y   53    1Q                        Lily      
       8001 S  08703-03            A. Schepper   52.87    5    1    2    1   20  Y   45    2Q                        Josie     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12019 S  06763-02            D. Vogel      56.40    3    4    1    0    6      26    1                        Rosie     
      12018 S  04642-03            S. Reinolt    51.25    2    7    0    0           23    2                        Mirage    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16048 S  26486-01            D. Elder      43.21    9    4    2    1   20  Y   58    1Q                        Graycie   
      16046 S  07465-04            J. Petro      49.13    8    3    2    1   20  Y   54    2Q                        Dora      



-20-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jackpot - Regular/Veteran

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jackpot
Regular/Veteran

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16042    26726-03            B. Bornhoeft  44.68    2    2    2    1   20  Y   45    1Q                        Vinnie    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12012    37915-01            S. Stachowski 65.28    6    4    2    1    2      37    1                        Lumi      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8014    35765-01            B. Jaeger     57.00    7    4    1    1    6      37    1                        Willie    



-21-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jackpot - Enthusiast

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jackpot
Enthusiast

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20013 T  35680-01            M. Sullivan   41.55    3    3    2    1   20  Y   49    1Q                        Breezer   
      20016 T  23526-05            J. Oulman     41.32    5    5    1    0   20  Y   45    2Q                        Eli       

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16011 T  36664-01            P. Erickson   56.71    4    3    1    1   20  Y   45    1Q                        Lukka     



-22-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jackpot - Specialist

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jackpot
Specialist

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 3 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20003 S  30615-01            A. Gasiorowsk 48.13    7    3    2    1   20  Y   53    1Q                        Milo      



-23-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jackpot - Regular/Veteran

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jackpot
Regular/Veteran

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8008    21739-02            B. Rogers     49.77    3    5    1    1   20  Y   50    1Q                        Harper ...
       8013    23953-02            S. Warme      NT       0    0    0    0                                     Kirby     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16041    36894-01            A. Schaefer   41.52    5    4    0    1   20  Y   44    1Q                        Gauge     
      16032    37822-01            A. Taylor     52.81    4    6    0    1   20  Y   49    2                        Sister    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12013    20892-03            B. Bowden     NT       0    0    0    0                                     Bandit    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8009    31801-01            B. Schreier   55.91    1    3    1    1   20  Y   42    1Q                        Moogie    



-24-Friday, December 5, 2025 Jackpot - Specialist

Minnesota Agility Club (Club #37)
Friday, December 5, 2025

Jackpot
Specialist

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 1 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      24002 S  26891-01            A. Guenther   42.77    3    3    1    0   20  Y   37    1Q                        Grover    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 1 Specialist   (12) 4 inch Judge: Karl Johnson
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12021 S  06524-04            M. Hewitt     46.21    7    3    2    1   20  Y   53    1Q                        Legend    


